Driver
LED DRIVER 12V/24V RANGE
•	 Efficient	design	for	heat	decipation
•	 High	quality	aluminium	housing
•	 Triple	protection:	over-load,	voltage	and	short	circuite
• Compliance	with	CE	and	Rohs	standards
33
LED Driver 12V / 24V

NOT
DIMMABLE
<1	se
>0.8
00
>1250
12V/24
VOLTAGE
>80
0.0%
Model Watts Input
Voltage
Outpuit-
Voltage
P.F Dimension(mm) Image Code
LTX-DR12-60 60W 110-240V 12V >0.8 160X40 Figure 33.1
LTX-DR24-60 60W 110-240V 24V >0.8 160X40 Figure 33.1
LTX-DR12-120 120W 110-240V 12V >0.8 190X45 Figure 33.1
LTX-DR24-120 120W 110-240V 24V >0.8 190X45 Figure 33.1
LTX-DR12-250 250W 110-240V 12V >0.8 230X70 Figure 33.1
LTX-DR12-360 360W 110-240V 12V >0.8 220X70 Figure 33.1
LTX-DR12-400 400W 110-240V 12V >0.8 220X70 Figure 33.1
LTX-DR12-300-IP67 300W 110-240V 12V >0.8 250X80 Figure 33.2
LTX-DR12-400-IP67 400W 110-240V 12V >0.8 210X120 Figure 33.2
Figure 33.1
Figure 33.2
A
A